
05/02/2017

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

00.00 AR 153 BIBIAN LONGAS, JORGE ESP 89 At. Intec-Zoiti

00.00 ARF 1145 BOUCEKINE DARTERKI, HABIB ESP 99 Enrique de Osso

00.00 AR 3328 CARRASCO RUBIO, SERGIO ESP 98 Enrique de Osso

00.00 AR 3085 CORTILLAS PORTOLÉS, MARCO ESP 0 Hinaco Monzon

00.00 AR 3046 CUEVAS GARCÍA, ALBERTO ESP 99 At. Intec-Zoiti

07.24 AR 3062 RIVERA TORES, TOMAS ESP 98 Atletismo Utebo 15/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

07.27 AR 1171 PORTOLES NEVADO, JAVIER ESP 76 Hinaco Monzon 28/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

07.28 AR 3276 MOGA , DAVID ROU 98 Simply-Scorpio 71 07/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

07.30 AR 2016 EDO VIVANCOS, ISAK ESP 95 Simply-Scorpio 71 07/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

07.30 AR 2427 IZQUIERDO LUPON, LUIS ESP 91 At. Intec-Zoiti 21/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

07.40 AR 1136 CALVO MIRALVES, SERGIO ESP 91 At. Intec-Zoiti 07/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

07.40 AR 1207 CASANOVA GODED, BORJA ESP 92 At. Intec-Zoiti 07/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

07.51 AR 3277 COKA MONTENGUBA, REGINALDO GEQ 89 Simply-Scorpio 71 07/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

07.55 AR 2510 USON CASTRO, DANIEL ESP 97 Simply-Scorpio 71 17/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

07.62 AR 3329 CASTIÑEIRA MARTINEZ, CHRISTIAN ESP 98 Enrique de Osso 23/04/2016

07.90 AR 777 PINTIEL GILABERT, MARIO ESP 84 Hinaco Monzon 14/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

11.46 AR 579 LUIS BAIL, JAVIER ESP 87 At. Intec-Zoiti 10/06/2016 HUESCA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:22.91 AR 2427 IZQUIERDO LUPON, LUIS ESP 91 At. Intec-Zoiti 04/06/2016 ZARAGOZA

00:23.04 AR 2884 DOVAL PEREZ, SAMUEL ESP 0 Simply-Scorpio 71 25/06/2016 MATARÓ

00:23.22 AR 2245 SANCLEMENTE CASERMEIRO, ANGEL ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon 16/07/2016 CAD

00:23.27 AR 2016 EDO VIVANCOS, ISAK ESP 95 Simply-Scorpio 71 14/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:23.62 AR 1839 BALLESTEROS RUBIO, PABLO ESP 95 Enrique de Osso 21/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:23.76 AR 3062 RIVERA TORES, TOMAS ESP 98 Atletismo Utebo 14/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:23.94 AR 1207 CASANOVA GODED, BORJA ESP 92 At. Intec-Zoiti 14/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:24.06 AR 3277 COKA MONTENGUBA, REGINALDO GEQ 89 Simply-Scorpio 71 14/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:24.34 AR 2511 MILLAN ROMEO, JORGE ESP 98 Simply-Scorpio 71 28/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:24.35 AR 28 AIBAR SOLANA, ALBERTO ESP 84 At. Intec-Zoiti 29/06/2016 HUELVA

00:24.3 AR 2667 PEREZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti 08/05/2016 ZARAGOZA

00:25.50 AR 3329 CASTIÑEIRA MARTINEZ, CHRISTIAN ESP 98 Enrique de Osso 23/04/2016 ZARAGOZA

00:25.78 ARF 1008 ZORITA CONDE, DIEGO ESP 90 Simply-Scorpio 71 16/07/2016 ZARAGOZA

00:25.86 AR 3085 CORTILLAS PORTOLÉS, MARCO ESP 0 Hinaco Monzon 28/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:49.70 AR 2213 LARROSA MOLES, CESAR ESP 97 Simply-Scorpio 71 07/05/2016 ZARAGOZA

00:51.27 AR 2245 SANCLEMENTE CASERMEIRO, ANGEL ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon 15/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:53.06 AR 1839 BALLESTEROS RUBIO, PABLO ESP 95 Enrique de Osso 15/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:53.43 AR 2511 MILLAN ROMEO, JORGE ESP 98 Simply-Scorpio 71 07/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:58.00 ARF 1145 BOUCEKINE DARTERKI, HABIB ESP 99 Enrique de Osso 28/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:58.59 AR 3241 DE FRANCISCO FRONTIÑAN, JAVIER ESP 97 Zenit Twinner 07/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:58.96 ARF 1008 ZORITA CONDE, DIEGO ESP 90 Simply-Scorpio 71 07/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:59.81 AR 1426 VELASCO GODOY, JUAN CARLOS ESP 66 Simply-Scorpio 71 07/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

01:00.64 AR 3498 GARCIA ARIZA, MANUEL ESP 68 Simply-Scorpio 71 21/01/2016 ZARAGOZA

Cto Aragón Promesa y Absoluto- Cto de Navarra Absoluto PC
Fecha Inicio Fecha Fin 05/02/2017

60m MASC. PC_ABM

200m MASC. PC_ABM

400m MASC. PC_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:00.00 AR 1848 CARRASCO GIL, VICTOR ESP 88 Atletismo Numantino

00:00.00 AR 299 DORADO QUINTANA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 69 Hinaco Monzon

00:00.00 AR 4742 GONZALEZ MONTANER, GONZALO ESP 1 Atletismo Barbastro

00:00.00 ARF 982 GRACIA SANCHEZ, RUBEN ESP 0 Zaragoza atletismo

00:00.00 AR 2541 LONGAN NICOLAS, GERARD ESP 99 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

00:00.00 AR 3247 LUNA GOEZ, DANIEL ESP 0 Atletismo Utebo

00:00.00 ARF 1101 TORRECILLA GONZALEZ, MARCOS ESP 1 Zaragoza atletismo

02:09.55 AR 3102 BUENO QUERO, DANIEL ESP 99 Simply-Scorpio 71 14/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

02:11.32 AR 3553 BOUIHMARN , ANASS MAR 0 Enrique de Osso 03/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

02:14.02 AR 104 AYUDA ANDREU, ARTURO ESP 79 At. Intec-Zoiti 14/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

03:45.98 AR 1866 MANCEÑIDO SARMIENTO, IVAN ESP 94 Simply-Scorpio 71 03/06/2016 HUELVA

03:50.39 AR 871 SABADO SANZ, ALBERTO ESP 80 Stadium Casablanca 18/06/2016 ZARAGOZA

03:56.85 AR 2905 LARROY GIL, NOE ESP 99 Zenit Twinner 15/06/2016 BARCELONA

04:01.45 AR 2475 TORRE MORENO, JORGE DAVID ESP 98 Montaña Sabiñanigo 07/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

04:08.56 AR 1848 CARRASCO GIL, VICTOR ESP 88 Atletismo Numantino 11/06/2016 SORIA

04:10.25 AR 2758 PASTOR YOLDI, LUIS ESP 96 Zenit Twinner 07/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

04:10.39 AR 939 SUAREZ POSTIGO, JOSE RAMON ESP 66 Stadium Casablanca 11/06/2016 ZARAGOZA

04:23.63 AR 3407 RAGA SEÑOR, ANDRES ESP 0 Simply-Scorpio 71 19/11/2016 ZARAGOZA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:00.00 AR 183 CALERO BERMEJO, OSCAR ESP 75 Hinaco Monzon

00:00.00 AR 3555 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL ESP 0 Enrique de Osso

00:00.00 AR 2371 GIMENO CO, JULIO ESP 98 Stadium Casablanca

00:00.00 ARF 1144 LAMBAN RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO ESP 97 Enrique de Osso

00:00.00 ARF 1170 MARTIN AZNAR, ROBERTO ESP 97 At. Intec-Zoiti

00:00.00 AR 3146 RODRIGUEZ MARCOS, VICTOR ESP 1 Zaragoza atletismo

00:00.00 ARF 908 VERA VELASCO, PEDRO AURELIO ESP 91 Enrique de Osso

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

00.00 AR 2244 BIEL COSTA, JAVIER ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

08.35 AR 153 BIBIAN LONGAS, JORGE ESP 89 At. Intec-Zoiti 07/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

1,75 AR 1527 MAURIN ESTEVEZ, DANIEL ESP 85 Hinaco Monzon 14/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

1,75 AR 2665 LAFONTANA CUBAS, LORIEN ESP 99 At. Intec-Zoiti 14/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

1,69 AR 2667 PEREZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti 14/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

0 AR 1226 GOMEZ GRACIA, JOSE JAVIER ESP 92 Simply-Scorpio 71

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

4,1 AR 1527 MAURIN ESTEVEZ, DANIEL ESP 85 Hinaco Monzon 15/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

3,7 AR 3080 PIEDRAFITA PASCUAL, MARIO ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 17/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

0 AR 2027 TEJERO TOBED, MARCOS ESP 96 Simply-Scorpio 71

0 AR 2500 PALACIOS HEREDIA, RAMON ESP 88 Hinaco Monzon

800m MASC. PC_ABM

1.500m MASC. PC_ABM

3.000m MASC. PC_ABM

60m vallas (1,067) MASC. PC_ABM

Altura MASC. PC_ABM

Pértiga MASC. PC_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

6,94 AR 1136 CALVO MIRALVES, SERGIO ESP 91 At. Intec-Zoiti 15/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

6,51 AR 1209 IZQUIERDO LATORRE, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 90 Simply-Scorpio 71 28/01/2017 Madrid

6,19 AR 2665 LAFONTANA CUBAS, LORIEN ESP 99 At. Intec-Zoiti 14/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

0 AR 2510 USON CASTRO, DANIEL ESP 97 Simply-Scorpio 71

0 AR 1299 TORRES SOLSONA, IGNACIO ESP 93 INDEPENDIENTE

0 AR 579 LUIS BAIL, JAVIER ESP 87 At. Intec-Zoiti

0 AR 3414 BALDELLOU UGUED, CARLOS ESP 1 Atletismo Barbastro

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

0 AR 995 VIRUETE BLESA, JORGE ESP 78 Hinaco Monzon

0 AR 777 PINTIEL GILABERT, MARIO ESP 84 Hinaco Monzon

0 AR 1209 IZQUIERDO LATORRE, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 90 Simply-Scorpio 71

0 AR 255 CIURILA , OVIDIU ROU 78 Simply-Scorpio 71

0 AR 3414 BALDELLOU UGUED, CARLOS ESP 1 Atletismo Barbastro

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

13,9 AR 1472 CAMARON MALLEN, JAVIER ESP 93 At. Intec-Zoiti 14/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

12,53 AR 2588 LED BARREIRO, LUIS ESP 85 At. Intec-Zoiti 14/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

11,39 AR 2108 VILLAESCUSA ORDOÑEZ, OSCAR ESP 96 Simply-Scorpio 71 17/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

0 AR 2869 SALAMERO BALAGUER, JOSÉ ANTONIO ESP 87 At. Intec-Zoiti

0 AR 2500 PALACIOS HEREDIA, RAMON ESP 88 Hinaco Monzon

0 AR 168 BRETONES VEGA, CARLOS ESP 74 Hinaco Monzon

0 AR 28 AIBAR SOLANA, ALBERTO ESP 84 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

07.94 AR 2871 ARNEDILLO LAHOZ, LORENA ESP 0 Hinaco Monzon 17/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

08.08 AR 3056 SOLDEVILLA FOJ, LARA ESP 1 Hinaco Monzon 15/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

08.17 AR 3055 CUY BARAS, LAURA ESP 1 Hinaco Monzon 22/01/2017 Sabadell

08.35 AR 3073 GUERRERO FUERTES, PAULA ESP 0 Simply-Scorpio 71 07/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

08.45 AR 3572 CABEZA BELLARRA, NATALIA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 15/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

08.55 AR 3081 TRUJILLO ALASANZ, MARIA PILAR ESP 99 Simply-Scorpio 71 17/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

08.56 AR 3358 VIDORRETA GAYARRE, RAQUEL ESP 1 Enrique de Osso 17/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

08.60 AR 2267 PALACIO BANDRES, PILAR ESP 97 Lleida UA 15/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

08.70 AR 2221 LATORRE MARTIN, MARTA ESP 97 Simply-Scorpio 71 17/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

08.70 AR 3346 TUNDIDOR CANFRANC, ELENA ESP 2 Enrique de Osso ZARAGOZA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:00.00 AR 3572 CABEZA BELLARRA, NATALIA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

00:00.00 AR 3055 CUY BARAS, LAURA ESP 1 Hinaco Monzon

00:00.00 AR 1766 GINTO SISAMON, ANA ISABEL ESP 94 UCAM-Cartagena

00:00.00 AR 2220 HERNANDEZ SECORUN, MAR ESP 97 Oviedo At.

00:00.00 AR 2267 PALACIO BANDRES, PILAR ESP 97 Lleida UA

00:00.00 AR 3092 ZABALO PALOMO, CLARA ESP 99 Simply-Scorpio 71

00:26.18 AR 1986 MAYO NIETO, Mª NIEVES ESP 96 Simply-Scorpio 71 21/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:27.37 AR 3081 TRUJILLO ALASANZ, MARIA PILAR ESP 99 Simply-Scorpio 71 28/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

Longitud MASC. PC_ABM

Triple Salto MASC. PC_ABM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. PC_ABM

60m FEM. PC_ABF

200m FEM. PC_ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:00.00 AR 2460 TORNER CONEJOS, ERIKA ESP 98 Simply-Scorpio 71

00:57.54 AR 2088 LEYVA PUEYO, ALICIA ESP 96 At. Intec-Zoiti 28/05/2016 MONZON

00:57.63 AR 2105 PEREZ LARRE, LUISA ESP 96 At. Intec-Zoiti 12/06/2016 ALCOBENDAS

01:01.86 AR 1766 GINTO SISAMON, ANA ISABEL ESP 94 UCAM-Cartagena 22/01/2017 GALLUR

01:02.06 AR 3092 ZABALO PALOMO, CLARA ESP 99 Simply-Scorpio 71 04/06/2016 CAD

01:02.27 AR 3078 ECHAVARRI MALON, AINHOA ESP 99 Simply-Scorpio 71 04/06/2016 CAD

01:03.00 AR 2263 AMAL BUENO, SOFIA ESP 97 Zaragoza atletismo

01:05.17 AR 2554 MONTAÑA CORTES, RAQUEL ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon 21/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

01:05.57 AR 3358 VIDORRETA GAYARRE, RAQUEL ESP 1 Enrique de Osso 19/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

01:07.4 AR 2220 HERNANDEZ SECORUN, MAR ESP 97 Oviedo At. 09/07/2016 FRAGA

02:23.57 AR 4019 SAYAS LADAGA, BLANCA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 14/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

57:19.00 AR 2752 ALVAREZ LACRUZ, GABRIELA ESP 0 Simply-Scorpio 71 15/09/2016 ZARAGOZA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:00.00 AR 2263 AMAL BUENO, SOFIA ESP 97 Zaragoza atletismo

00:00.00 AR 2262 MINGUILLON NAVARRO, ANDREA ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

02:13.29 AR 2460 TORNER CONEJOS, ERIKA ESP 98 Simply-Scorpio 71 05/03/2016 MADRID

02:17.81 AR 3091 SISAMON LOPEZ, LORENA ESP 99 Zenit Twinner 16/07/2016 ZARAGOZA

02:29.77 AR 3093 LABARTA OLIVA, SANDRA ESP 1 At. Intec-Zoiti 28/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

02:31.81 AR 1763 GIL GRASA, MARIA ESP 95 Simply-Scorpio 71 16/04/2016 CAD

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:00.00 AR 3093 LABARTA OLIVA, SANDRA ESP 1 At. Intec-Zoiti

01:02.32 AR 2694 PERALTA CASAIS, ALICIA ESP 99 At. Intec-Zoiti 14/05/2016 ZUERA

04:50.17 AR 2493 LINARES MARTINEZ, ISABEL ESP 98 Simply-Scorpio 71 28/05/2017 ZARAGOZA

04:50.79 AR 3303 DE FRANCISCO FRONTIÑAN, RAQUEL ESP 0 Zenit Twinner 26/06/2016 MATARÓ

05:08.62 AR 2368 PLANO PUYAL, LORENA ESP 98 Zenit Twinner 07/05/2016 ZARAGOZA

05:08.66 AR 2614 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, MIRIAM GRISELDA ESP 99 Simply-Scorpio 71 02/07/2016 HUESCA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:00.00 AR 2614 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, MIRIAM GRISELDA ESP 99 Simply-Scorpio 71

00:00.00 AR 2368 PLANO PUYAL, LORENA ESP 98 Zenit Twinner

10:18.01 AR 4019 SAYAS LADAGA, BLANCA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 23/12/2016 San Sebastián

10:30.65 AR 2493 LINARES MARTINEZ, ISABEL ESP 98 Simply-Scorpio 71 23/12/2016 San Sebastián

10:40.77 AR 2753 REPOLLES BIEL, PAULA ESP 0 Simply-Scorpio 71 28/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

11:06.00 AR 3101 BENHAMID , HAJAR MAR 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 24/12/2016 SAN SEBASTIAN

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

00.00 AR 2554 MONTAÑA CORTES, RAQUEL ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

09.79 AR 2523 CAZO CARRETERO, ANAIS ESP 98 Simply-Scorpio 71 14/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

1,68 AR 439 GINES SANCHEZ, LAURA ESP 86 Simply-Scorpio 71 28/01/2017 Madrid

1,48 AR 2215 HERNANDEZ LABORDA, ALBA ESP 97 Simply-Scorpio 71 18/12/2016 Valencia

400m FEM. PC_ABF

800m FEM. PC_ABF

1.500m FEM. PC_ABF

3.000m FEM. PC_ABF

60m vallas (0,84) FEM. PC_ABF

Altura FEM. PC_ABF



1,45 AR 4281 MARTIN VILLAR, PILAR ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 17/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

0 AR 3437 RUANO LALAGUNA, ALBA ESP 3 Montaña Sabiñanigo

0 ARF 1023 LUJAN SANCHEZ, FIONA ESP 93 Atletismo Zuera

0 AR 59 ANDREU SIN, LORENA ESP 91 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

5,36 AR 3056 SOLDEVILLA FOJ, LARA ESP 1 Hinaco Monzon 22/01/2017 Sabadell

5,02 AR 2523 CAZO CARRETERO, ANAIS ESP 98 Simply-Scorpio 71 14/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

4,9 AR 2215 HERNANDEZ LABORDA, ALBA ESP 97 Simply-Scorpio 71 14/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

4,86 AR 3346 TUNDIDOR CANFRANC, ELENA ESP 2 Enrique de Osso 14/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

4,81 AR 3079 FUSTE NAVARRO, ADRIANA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 03/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

4,4 AR 2104 VIDALLER GAYAN, IXEIA ESP 96 At. Intec-Zoiti 07/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

11,46 AR 2221 LATORRE MARTIN, MARTA ESP 97 Simply-Scorpio 71 15/01/2017

10,9 AR 2104 VIDALLER GAYAN, IXEIA ESP 96 At. Intec-Zoiti 09/07/2016 FRAGA

9,94 AR 3079 FUSTE NAVARRO, ADRIANA ESP 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 15/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

13,21 AR 439 GINES SANCHEZ, LAURA ESP 86 Simply-Scorpio 71 15/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

9,93 AR 430 GIL RESANO, VANESA PILAR ESP 81 Simply-Scorpio 71 17/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

Triple Salto FEM. PC_ABF

Peso (4kg) FEM. PC_ABF

Longitud FEM. PC_ABF


